
Ergebnisliste des 28. Triathlon 2017

Triathlon-Teams

Zeit

Gesamt-

platz
NAME

1 David Naser - Pascal Dörr - Matthias Naser

2
Markus Holler - Martin Holler - Andreas 

Berg

3
Friedrich Zorn - Werner Mönikheim - Marco 

Mack

4
Marius Heller - Gerhard Bauer - Helena 

Gross

5
Roland Krißgau - Stefan Siegordner - 

Heinrich Weigel

6 Peter Raab-Renate Diezinger-Ronny Butze

7 Pia Heumann-Leon Deininger-Lorenz Riess

8
Martin Dreßler - Helge Dreßler - Marianne 

Dreßler

9
Tobias Trzybinski - Daniel Raab - Tobias 

Trzybinski

10
Daniela Gleixner - Christina Ehrenbrand - 

Mira Müller

11
Ingrid Weber - Jürgen Fuchs -  Dagmar 

Weber-Fuchs

Triathlon-Teams

Zeit Abstand

Gesamt
Schwim-

men
Rad

Laufen

(rechner-

isch)

zum 

Vorplatz

01:15:05 00:09:54 00:41:44 00:23:27

01:15:08 00:07:25 00:45:18 00:22:25 00:00:03

01:18:04 00:08:38 00:45:51 00:23:35 00:02:56

01:19:09 00:08:55 00:45:22 00:24:52 00:01:05

01:24:41 00:09:39 00:48:11 00:26:51 00:05:32

01:24:55 00:09:25 00:46:51 00:28:39 00:00:14

01:25:51 00:08:16 00:53:31 00:24:04 00:00:56

01:28:09 00:09:19 00:49:56 00:28:54 00:02:18

01:28:28 00:09:48 00:52:05 00:26:35 00:00:19

01:36:51 00:11:04 01:00:19 00:25:28 00:08:23

01:40:12 00:11:19 00:53:28 00:35:25 00:03:21


